                                                                                Industrial Pressure Transmitter
MB420 Industrial PressureTransmitter
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
Features
 4 digits LED digital indicator displaying pressure value
 F.S software adjustable

E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
                                                                                Industrial Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MB420 Industrial Pressure Transmitter
0~1MPa Pressure range,Please write the range directly（Unit:Mpa,kpa,psi,bar…）
Code Pressure reference
A absolute pressure
G gauge pressure
S sealed gauge pressure
Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 others (please specify)
Code Output signal
S1 4～20mA
S2 1～5V
S3 0～5V
S4 others (please specify)
Code Electrical connection
E1 Aviation connector
E2 Cable directly
E3 others(please specify)
Code Pressure connection
C1 M20×1.5
C2 G1/2’’
C3 others (please specify)
Code Accuracy
A1 0.1%FS
A2 0.25%FS
A3 0.5%FS(typ.)
A4 1%FS
 S Others,Please note when ordering
MB420 1MPa G V1 S1 E1 C1 A1 S
2-wires,4~20mA output                       3-wires,0~5V,1~5V output
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
                                                                                Industrial Pressure Transmitter
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
Order Note